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TERE: K, -65°CE +150°C, 4&HA, 200°C TIERE: K, -65°CE +300°C, #&HA, 350°C
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. ABEMERAS: BIBEREBER 200 ~ 660um, NA © ADRMEEAS: BIREREERS 220um, NAFS
MRREE AT RIS P R REEARERF BRE

25



= mistn—

FeLFAR HT 9/125-14/250(150) HT 9/125-14/155(300)

ERRS HT1210-A HT1510-B

FeF iR

RHEZ@1310nm (um) 9.240.4 9.240.4

RHER@1550nm (um) 10.4%0.8 10.4%0.8

HAHIEFK (hm) 1180~1330 1180~1330

FH@1310nm (dB/km) <04 <10

FH@1550nm (dB/km) <0.25 <038

TLfaikaE

BEER (um) 125.0+1.0 125.0+2.0

FREER (um) 245.0£10.0 155.0+5.0

BEREE (%) <1.0 <1.0

S/ERILEIRE (Um) <0.8 <0.8

REBEE/AEROERE (um) <120

i RE

i3k (kpsi) 100 100

TERESEE (°C) -65 ~ +150, #@HA+200 -65 ~+300, £2HA+350

REMR RPERES LI
fal-T.% 1= 7

FesFoem HTG 50/125- HTG 62.5/125- HTG 50/125- HTG 62.5/125-

20/250(150) 27/250(150) 20/155(300) 27/155(300)

ERRS HT2312-B HT2215-A HT2512-B HT2515-B

FeFERE

FH@850 nm (dB/km) <3.0 <3.0 <4.0 <4.0

FF@1300 nm (dB/km) <1.0 <10 <20 <20

HEE@850 (MHz - km) >150 >150 >150 >150

HEE@1300 nm (MHz- km) >300 >300 >300 >300

HETLE 0.200£0.015 0.275£0.015 0.200£0.015 0.275+0.015

TLfaiEaE

SEER(Um) 50425 625125 50+3 62.5+3

BEER(Um) 125+2 12542 125+2 125+2

FREER(Um) 245110 245+10 155+5 155+5

BEREE (%) <1 <1 <2 <2

SERIOEIRE (um) <15 <15 <15 <15

FRE/BRROERE (um) <12 <12

i EE

ST (kpsi) 100 100 100 100

TERESER (°C) -65 ~ +150, ¥2HA+200 -65 ~+300, ¥2HA+350

REMR FRERES ERIS
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